111學年度第二學期明廉國小課外社團桌球社名單
指導：黃彥彬教練
	人次
	年級
	班級
	座號
	姓名
	備註

	1
	1
	1
	22
	高若縈
	

	2
	2
	1
	2
	胡王奕閎
	

	3
	2
	1
	9
	李柏葳
	

	4
	2
	1
	13
	王清弘
	

	5
	2
	2
	14
	吳靖斯
	

	6
	3
	3
	11
	陳紹安
	

	7
	5
	2
	6
	簡兆威
	

	8
	5
	2
	22
	李辰沅
	

	9
	5
	3
	6
	施義安
	

	10
	5
	3
	10
	羅鈺錦
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	


